
10/31/23, 3:02 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - DICTIONARY SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sonora MS Chloe Jones, Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo 2A 7 308
2 Holliday MS Sadie Rangel, Katelynn Curnutte, Hannah Hughett 3A 7 273

3 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Autumn
Birkenfeld 1A 4 268

4 Callisburg MS Brenden Barnes, Emily Solis, Gianna Gomez 3A 10 255
5 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Cohen Deitsch 3A 10 244
6 Shelbyville MS Haven Allen, Michael Galaviz, Cydni Glenn 2A 23 233

7 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Shaine Grard, Harris
Sullivan 2A 9 229

8 Era MS Pressly Martindale, Zoe Camberos, Olivia Davis 2A 13 227
9 Hico MS Rosemary Villeda, Mia Rico, Caroline Mullin 2A 11 220
10 Lindsay MS Aubrey Goldsmith, Isaac Reiter, Raelee VanBuskirk 2A 13 220
11 Gladewater Sabine MS Dulce Naranjo, McKenzie Moore, Audrie Paz 3A 15 217
12 Ponder MS Maddison Estes, Rocco Bergara, Russell Kerlee 3A 10 212

13 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Emma Reynolds, Ashlynn
Carruth 1A 23 211

13 Martin's Mill MS Teely Salazar, Aidan Tyner, Mitch Hale 2A 19 211
15 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Tristyn Rojo 1A 11 208
16 City View MS Nicholas Mok, Tori Mendoza, Callease Montez 3A 7 205
17 Archer City MS Gracie Canada, Madison Starnes, Henry Gonzales 2A 9 202

18 Imperial Buena Vista
MS Kimber Alford, Mabis Mandujano, Diamond Salazar 1A 10 201

19 Grady MS Cole Dennis, Rebeca Rodriguez, Melanie Tunnell 1A 8 196
20 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Eli Fritche, Maddox Paul 3A 15 190
21 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Paisley Chandler, Charlotte Kennedy 1A 10 181

22 Amarillo River Road
MS Janelle Hammond, Ethan Hays, Zaira Rubio 3A 1 175

23 Gail Borden MS Cash Cribbs, Lindsey Walker, Teal Griffin 1A 6 165
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24 Wink MS Jordyn Lee, Valerie King, Elisa Blancarte 2A 6 163
25 Grand Saline MS Xander Stokes, Karsynn Null, Caydence Burns 3A 12 163

26 Hillsboro MS Cynthia Valles Hermosillo, Thanh Borden , Lexi
Green 4A 10 143

27 Ganado MS Coen Ott, Hallie Bures, Anna Reid 2A 28 129
28 Seymour MS Aphrodite Murphy, Camden Martin, Jamie Crawford 2A 9 127

29 Garland Jackson Tech
MS Sang Tran, Kenny Nguyen, Mohammed Zeidan 6A 9 81

30 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Hannah Leverton, Zoe Leatherman 1A 21 79
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS McKinley Moore, Brynli Schilling, Autumn
Birkenfeld 1A 4 268

2 Savoy MS Adalynn Hernandez, Emma Reynolds, Ashlynn
Carruth 1A 23 211

3 Veribest MS Giovani Ramirez, Kimberlyn Whiteker, Tristyn Rojo 1A 11 208

4 Imperial Buena Vista
MS Kimber Alford, Mabis Mandujano, Diamond Salazar 1A 10 201

5 Grady MS Cole Dennis, Rebeca Rodriguez, Melanie Tunnell 1A 8 196
6 Comstock MS Ashlynn Day, Paisley Chandler, Charlotte Kennedy 1A 10 181
7 Gail Borden MS Cash Cribbs, Lindsey Walker, Teal Griffin 1A 6 165
8 Woodson MS Ella Adams, Hannah Leverton, Zoe Leatherman 1A 21 79
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sonora MS Chloe Jones, Isaac Dyar, Anahi Aguayo-Romo 2A 7 308
2 Shelbyville MS Haven Allen, Michael Galaviz, Cydni Glenn 2A 23 233
3 Olney MS Natashia Eversole Elmore, Shaine Grard, Harris Sullivan 2A 9 229
4 Era MS Pressly Martindale, Zoe Camberos, Olivia Davis 2A 13 227
5 Hico MS Rosemary Villeda, Mia Rico, Caroline Mullin 2A 11 220
6 Lindsay MS Aubrey Goldsmith, Isaac Reiter, Raelee VanBuskirk 2A 13 220
7 Martin's Mill MS Teely Salazar, Aidan Tyner, Mitch Hale 2A 19 211
8 Archer City MS Gracie Canada, Madison Starnes, Henry Gonzales 2A 9 202
9 Wink MS Jordyn Lee, Valerie King, Elisa Blancarte 2A 6 163
10 Ganado MS Coen Ott, Hallie Bures, Anna Reid 2A 28 129
11 Seymour MS Aphrodite Murphy, Camden Martin, Jamie Crawford 2A 9 127
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Holliday MS Sadie Rangel, Katelynn Curnutte, Hannah Hughett 3A 7 273
2 Callisburg MS Brenden Barnes, Emily Solis, Gianna Gomez 3A 10 255
3 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Layla Carey, Cohen Deitsch 3A 10 244
4 Gladewater Sabine MS Dulce Naranjo, McKenzie Moore, Audrie Paz 3A 15 217
5 Ponder MS Maddison Estes, Rocco Bergara, Russell Kerlee 3A 10 212
6 City View MS Nicholas Mok, Tori Mendoza, Callease Montez 3A 7 205
7 White Oak MS Alexis Floyd, Eli Fritche, Maddox Paul 3A 15 190
8 Amarillo River Road MS Janelle Hammond, Ethan Hays, Zaira Rubio 3A 1 175
9 Grand Saline MS Xander Stokes, Karsynn Null, Caydence Burns 3A 12 163
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Cynthia Valles Hermosillo, Thanh Borden , Lexi Green 4A 10 143
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Garland Jackson Tech MS Sang Tran, Kenny Nguyen, Mohammed Zeidan 6A 9 81
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 117
2 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 110
3 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 105
4 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
5 Haven Allen Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 100
6 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 99
7 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 96
8 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 93
8 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 93
10 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
11 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 88
12 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
12 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 87
12 Katelynn Curnutte Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
12 Hannah Hughett Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
16 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 86
16 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 86
18 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
19 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 81
19 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 81
19 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
19 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
19 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
24 Janelle Hammond Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 79
24 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 79
24 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 79
24 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
24 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
24 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 79
30 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 78



10/31/23, 3:02 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - DICTIONARY SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

30 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 78
32 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 76
33 Kimber Alford Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 75
33 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 75
33 Teely Salazar Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 75
33 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 75
33 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75
38 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 72
38 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 72
40 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
40 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
42 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
42 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 70
44 Mabis Mandujano Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 69
44 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
44 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 69
44 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
44 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 69
44 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
44 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
44 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
44 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 69
44 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 69
44 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 69
44 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
44 Aidan Tyner Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 69
57 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
57 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 67
57 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
57 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 67
57 Allyson Ferguson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
57 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 67
57 Mitch Hale Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 67
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64 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 66
64 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 66
64 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 66
64 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 66
64 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
64 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
70 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 64
70 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64
70 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
70 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 64
74 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 63
74 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 63
74 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
74 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
74 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
74 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 63
74 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
74 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
82 Gwynaeth Stewart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 62
83 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 61
83 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 61
83 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 61
86 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
86 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 60
86 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
86 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 60
86 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
86 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
86 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
86 Tirzah Barr Hico MS 2A 11 7 60
86 Tristyn Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 7 60
86 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 60
96 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58
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96 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 58
96 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 58
96 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 58
96 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 58
101 Diamond Salazar Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 57
101 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 57
101 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 57
101 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 57
101 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 57
101 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
101 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
101 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 57
109 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 56
109 Paisley Chandler Comstock MS 1A 10 7 56
109 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 56
109 Cullen Cozart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 56
113 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
113 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 55
115 Edith Palomino Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 54
115 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 54
115 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
115 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
115 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
115 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
121 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 53
121 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 53
121 Lex Coker Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 53
124 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 52
124 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 52
124 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
124 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
124 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
124 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
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124 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 52
131 Josslyn Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 7 51
131 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
131 Jayde Rodriguez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 51
131 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
131 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
131 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 51
137 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 50
137 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 50
137 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 50
140 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
140 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
140 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 49
140 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49
140 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
140 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
140 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 49
147 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
147 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
147 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
150 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 47
151 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 46
151 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 46
151 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
154 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 45
154 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 45
154 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
154 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
154 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
154 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
160 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 44
160 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 44
162 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 43
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162 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 43
162 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 43
165 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
165 Palemon Flores Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 42
165 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42
165 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
169 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 41
169 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 41
171 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 40
171 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
171 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 40
174 Ahmri Valdez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 39
174 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
174 Avy Mauldin Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
174 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
174 Kennadi Hoenig Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
174 Camden Martin Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
174 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
174 Hallie Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
182 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
183 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
183 Kaci York Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
183 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 8 37
186 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
186 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
186 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
186 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
186 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 36
191 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 35
191 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35
191 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 35
194 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 34
194 Alex Eskandari Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
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194 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
197 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
197 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 33
197 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 33
197 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
197 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 33
197 Anna Reid Ganado MS 2A 28 7 33
203 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 32
204 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
204 El'Shem Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 31
206 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 30
206 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 30
206 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 30
206 Liliana Lazo Ganado MS 2A 28 7 30
210 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
210 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 29
210 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
210 Kaliegh Nichols Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
210 Akavian Rolla Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
215 Melanie Rosales Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
216 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
216 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
216 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 27
216 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
216 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
216 Kinley Peacock Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
222 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 26
223 Anna Bahena Comstock MS 1A 10 7 25
223 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
223 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
226 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 24
226 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 24
226 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 24
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229 Eliu Valdez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 23
229 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 23
231 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 22
231 Mohammed Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 22
231 Morgan Tovar Ganado MS 2A 28 7 22
234 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
234 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
234 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 21
237 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 20
237 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
237 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
240 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 19
241 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 18
242 Lucy Castillo Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
242 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 17
244 Drake May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
244 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
246 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
246 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
248 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
248 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
250 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 10
250 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
252 Adam Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
253 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
253 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
255 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
255 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
255 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 2
258 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 1
259 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
259 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
259 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
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262 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5
262 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
264 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -9
264 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
266 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
2 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 96
3 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 81
4 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 79
5 Kimber Alford Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 75
5 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 75
7 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 72
8 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
9 Mabis Mandujano Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 69
9 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
9 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
12 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 67
13 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 66
14 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64
15 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 63
15 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
17 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
17 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 60
17 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 60
17 Tristyn Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 7 60
21 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 58
22 Diamond Salazar Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 57
22 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 57
24 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 56
24 Paisley Chandler Comstock MS 1A 10 7 56
24 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 56
27 Edith Palomino Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 54
28 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 52
29 Jayde Rodriguez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 51
30 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 50
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31 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
32 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 45
33 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 44
34 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 43
35 Palemon Flores Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 42
35 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42
37 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 41
38 Ahmri Valdez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 39
39 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
39 Kaci York Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
41 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 36
42 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 35
42 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35
44 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 34
45 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 33
46 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 30
46 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 30
46 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 30
49 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 29
50 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
50 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
52 Anna Bahena Comstock MS 1A 10 7 25
53 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 24
53 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 24
55 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 22
56 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
56 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
58 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
59 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
60 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
60 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
62 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
62 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
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62 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 2
65 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
65 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
65 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
68 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5
68 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
70 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
71 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11



10/31/23, 3:02 AM 2023-2024 MS VCM #2 - DICTIONARY SKILLS 7TH & 8TH

Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 117
2 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 105
3 Haven Allen Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 100
4 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
4 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 87
6 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 86
6 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 86
8 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 79
8 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
8 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
11 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 78
12 Teely Salazar Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 75
12 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75
14 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
15 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 70
16 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
16 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
16 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 69
16 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 69
16 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 69
16 Aidan Tyner Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 69
22 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
22 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 67
22 Mitch Hale Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 67
25 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 66
25 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 66
27 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 64
28 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 63
28 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 63
28 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
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31 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 61
31 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 61
31 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 61
34 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
34 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
34 Tirzah Barr Hico MS 2A 11 7 60
34 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 60
38 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
38 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 57
40 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 55
41 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 54
42 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 53
42 Lex Coker Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 53
44 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 52
44 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 52
46 Josslyn Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 7 51
46 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
48 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 50
49 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
49 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 49
51 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 47
52 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 46
53 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 45
54 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 44
55 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 43
56 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
57 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
57 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
57 Kennadi Hoenig Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
57 Camden Martin Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
57 Hallie Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
62 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
63 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 8 37
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64 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
65 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 35
66 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
67 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 33
67 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 33
67 Anna Reid Ganado MS 2A 28 7 33
70 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
71 Liliana Lazo Ganado MS 2A 28 7 30
72 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
73 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
74 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
74 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
76 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 24
77 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 23
78 Morgan Tovar Ganado MS 2A 28 7 22
79 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 20
79 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
79 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
82 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 19
83 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 18
84 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
85 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
86 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -9
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 99
2 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 93
3 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
4 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 88
5 Katelynn Curnutte Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
5 Hannah Hughett Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
7 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
8 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 81
8 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
8 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
8 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
12 Janelle Hammond Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 79
12 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 79
14 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 78
15 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 76
16 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 75
17 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 72
18 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
19 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 69
19 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
19 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 69
19 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
23 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
23 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 67
23 Allyson Ferguson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
26 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 66
26 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
26 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
29 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
29 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 64
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31 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
31 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
31 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
34 Gwynaeth Stewart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 62
35 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
35 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
37 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58
37 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 58
37 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 58
40 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 57
40 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 57
40 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 57
43 Cullen Cozart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 56
44 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
45 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
45 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
45 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
45 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
49 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 53
50 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
50 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
50 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
50 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
54 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
54 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
54 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 51
57 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 50
58 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 49
58 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49
58 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
58 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
62 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
62 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
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62 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
65 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
66 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
66 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
66 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
69 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 43
70 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
71 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
71 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 40
73 Avy Mauldin Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
73 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
75 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
75 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
75 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
78 Alex Eskandari Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
79 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
79 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
81 Kaliegh Nichols Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
82 Melanie Rosales Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
83 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
83 Kinley Peacock Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
85 Eliu Valdez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 23
86 Lucy Castillo Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
86 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 17
88 Drake May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 58
2 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
3 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 46
4 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
5 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 41
6 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 40
7 El'Shem Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 31
8 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
8 Akavian Rolla Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
10 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 26
11 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 21
12 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 1
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 110
2 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 93
3 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 32
4 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 27
5 Mohammed Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 22
6 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
6 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
8 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 10
9 Adam Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Chloe Jones Sonora MS 2A 7 7 117
2 Johannah Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 7 93
3 Alexis Floyd White Oak MS 3A 15 7 88
4 Anahi Aguayo-Romo Sonora MS 2A 7 7 86
5 Nicholas Mok City View MS 3A 7 7 81
5 Lasha Cavitt Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 81
7 Janelle Hammond Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 79
7 Aubrey Goldsmith Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 79
9 Zoe Camberos Era MS 2A 13 7 78
10 McKenzie Moore Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 75
11 Cohen Deitsch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 72
12 Harris Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 71
12 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
14 Mabis Mandujano Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 69
14 Xander Stokes Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 69
14 Jordyn Lee Wink MS 2A 6 7 69
14 Brenna Ollila Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 69
14 Jocelyn Campa Sonora MS 2A 7 7 69
14 Madison Starnes Archer City MS 2A 9 7 69
14 Aidan Tyner Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 69
21 Oaklan Hopkins Olney MS 2A 9 7 67
21 Hayden Blassingame Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
21 Allyson Ferguson Holliday MS 3A 7 7 67
21 Mitch Hale Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 7 67
25 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 66
25 Tori Mendoza City View MS 3A 7 7 66
25 Cydni Glenn Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 66
25 Raelee VanBuskirk Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 66
25 Sydni Senior Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 66
30 Emmalyn Snow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
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31 Kaylin Acker Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 63
31 Kennadi Fuller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 63
31 Henry Gonzales Archer City MS 2A 9 7 63
31 Olivia Davis Era MS 2A 13 7 63
35 Gwynaeth Stewart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 62
36 Aphrodite Murphy Seymour MS 2A 9 7 61
37 Aubree Rowland Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 60
37 Nya Degraffenreed Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 60
37 Liberty Hill Savoy MS 1A 23 7 60
37 Heveelyne Rangel Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 60
37 Tirzah Barr Hico MS 2A 11 7 60
37 Tristyn Rojo Veribest MS 1A 11 7 60
43 Aubree Bruce Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 58
43 Melanie Tunnell Grady MS 1A 8 7 58
45 Bethany Insall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 57
45 Brooklyn Bickings Holliday MS 3A 7 7 57
45 Kynleigh Schroeder Archer City MS 2A 9 7 57
48 Paisley Chandler Comstock MS 1A 10 7 56
48 Colt Cearley Grady MS 1A 8 7 56
48 Cullen Cozart Holliday MS 3A 7 7 56
51 Edith Palomino Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 54
51 Samuel Lee Olney MS 2A 9 7 54
51 Mia Hweidi Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
51 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
55 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 53
55 Bryson Allen Hico MS 2A 11 7 53
57 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 52
57 Sielar Hair Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
57 Eli Fritche White Oak MS 3A 15 7 52
57 Steven Breidenstein Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 52
57 Emry Veitenheimer Archer City MS 2A 9 7 52
62 Josslyn Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 7 51
62 Jayde Rodriguez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 51
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62 Ali Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
65 Maddox Paul White Oak MS 3A 15 7 50
65 ShaeLee Litterell Sonora MS 2A 7 7 50
67 Nalla Smith Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
67 Bristol Shoemate Ponder MS 3A 10 7 49
67 Sasha Yosten Era MS 2A 13 7 49
70 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 45
70 Kynlie Gonzales Sonora MS 2A 7 7 45
70 Thanh Borden Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 45
73 Ava Blair Archer City MS 2A 9 7 44
74 Harper Creel Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
74 Palemon Flores Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 7 42
74 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 42
74 Taylor Stovall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 42
78 Parker Chavez Ponder MS 3A 10 7 40
78 Lilyaniah Obi Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 40
80 Paislee Rideout Wink MS 2A 6 7 39
80 Kyle Stewart Olney MS 2A 9 7 39
80 Camden Martin Seymour MS 2A 9 7 39
80 Maggie Escamilla Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
84 Eric German Olney MS 2A 9 7 38
85 Marli Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
85 Kaci York Veribest MS 1A 11 7 37
87 Cayden Ferris Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
87 Hannah Borrayo Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
87 Fredy Nunez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 36
87 Angel Ferrer Franco Olney MS 2A 9 7 36
87 Krue Gray Grady MS 1A 8 7 36
92 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 4 7 35
93 Bostyn Allen Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 34
93 Maegan Ramirez Sonora MS 2A 7 7 34
95 Bristol Baker Wink MS 2A 6 7 33
95 Tony Martinez Shelbyville MS 2A 23 7 33
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95 Katelyn Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 33
95 Anna Reid Ganado MS 2A 28 7 33
99 Bristol Tompkins Wink MS 2A 6 7 31
99 El'Shem Coleman Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 31
101 Breslynn Starnes Comstock MS 1A 10 7 30
101 Liliana Lazo Ganado MS 2A 28 7 30
103 Jenna Widner Olney MS 2A 9 7 29
103 Kaliegh Nichols Ponder MS 3A 10 7 29
105 Melanie Rosales Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 7 28
106 Ashlie Sinclair Comstock MS 1A 10 7 27
106 Rory Chisum Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 27
106 Caden Grantges Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 27
106 Jamie Crawford Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
106 Kinley Peacock Ponder MS 3A 10 7 27
111 Camilla Medina Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 26
112 Anna Bahena Comstock MS 1A 10 7 25
112 Kash Doyle Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
112 Maylee Richardson Archer City MS 2A 9 7 25
115 Blake Archibald Wink MS 2A 6 7 24
115 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 24
115 Peyton Daniels Veribest MS 1A 11 7 24
118 Braxton Wills Gail Borden MS 1A 6 7 22
118 Morgan Tovar Ganado MS 2A 28 7 22
120 Ruth Portillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 21
121 Aubrey Johnson Hico MS 2A 11 7 20
121 Faith Franke Archer City MS 2A 9 7 20
123 Teagan Butterfield Wink MS 2A 6 7 19
124 Lucy Castillo Ponder MS 3A 10 7 17
125 Prudence Ndudi Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 7 10
126 Josi Hannah Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
126 Saydee Gray Woodson MS 1A 21 7 2
128 Tayden Roberson Hillsboro MS 4A 10 7 1
129 Joseph Perez Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
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129 Kyndrick Stoker Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
129 Jack Long Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -1
132 Jaylyn Atchison Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -5
133 Gatlin Voyles Wink MS 2A 6 7 -9
133 Sofia Stimmler Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -9
135 Brian Singleton Woodson MS 1A 21 7 -11
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Dictionary Skills (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lucy Nguyen Garland Austin Academy MS 6A 9 8 110
2 Isaac Dyar Sonora MS 2A 7 8 105
3 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 102
4 Haven Allen Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 100
5 Sadie Rangel Holliday MS 3A 7 8 99
6 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 96
7 Brenden Barnes Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 93
8 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
9 Rosemary Villeda Hico MS 2A 11 8 87
9 Alexis Sheffield Mart MS 2A 18 8 87
9 Katelynn Curnutte Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
9 Hannah Hughett Holliday MS 3A 7 8 87
13 Pressly Martindale Era MS 2A 13 8 86
14 Layla Carey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 82
15 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 11 8 81
15 Emily Solis Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
15 Gianna Gomez Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
18 Adalynn Hernandez Savoy MS 1A 23 8 79
18 Natashia Eversole Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
18 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
18 Maddison Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 8 79
22 Dulce Naranjo Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 78
23 Landon Jones Holliday MS 3A 7 8 76
24 Kimber Alford Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 75
24 Ashlynn Day Comstock MS 1A 10 8 75
24 Teely Salazar Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 75
24 Isaac Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 75
28 Emma Reynolds Savoy MS 1A 23 8 72
29 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 70
29 Gracie Canada Archer City MS 2A 9 8 70
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31 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
31 Mia Rico Hico MS 2A 11 8 69
31 Cole Dennis Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
31 Rebeca Rodriguez Grady MS 1A 8 8 69
31 Courtney Willis Holliday MS 3A 7 8 69
31 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 69
37 Kimberlyn Whiteker Veribest MS 1A 11 8 67
37 Rocco Bergara Ponder MS 3A 10 8 67
37 Michael Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 8 67
40 Russell Kerlee Ponder MS 3A 10 8 66
41 Caroline Mullin Hico MS 2A 11 8 64
41 Ashlin Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 4 8 64
41 Audrie Paz Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 64
44 Kynlee Lauderdale Olney MS 2A 9 8 63
44 Cash Cribbs Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 63
44 Addie Zinski Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
44 Anzlee Eugster Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 63
48 Camila Robles Hico MS 2A 11 8 61
48 Millie Mayo Archer City MS 2A 9 8 61
50 Ashlynn Carruth Savoy MS 1A 23 8 60
50 Addison Wilkinson Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
50 Cheyenne Woodard Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 60
50 Ty Hataway Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 60
54 Callease Montez City View MS 3A 7 8 58
54 Aaron Stryker Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 58
54 Angela Garcia Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 58
57 Diamond Salazar Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 57
57 Lindsey Walker Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 57
57 Landri Beck Holliday MS 3A 7 8 57
57 Cynthia Valles Hermosillo Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 57
57 Coen Ott Ganado MS 2A 28 8 57
62 Rocio Soto Savoy MS 1A 23 8 56
63 Marilynne Woods Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 55
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63 Cha'risa Johnson Era MS 2A 13 8 55
65 Makinzy Tischler Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
65 Kynna Workman Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 54
67 Lex Coker Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 53
68 Jessly Mills Hico MS 2A 11 8 52
68 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 52
70 Valerie King Wink MS 2A 6 8 51
70 Briar Whisnant Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 51
70 Karsynn Null Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 51
73 Charlotte Kennedy Comstock MS 1A 10 8 50
74 Titus Ashmore Grady MS 1A 8 8 49
74 Mackenzie Garcia Ponder MS 3A 10 8 49
74 Viv Smith Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 49
74 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 49
78 Ethan Hays Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
78 Camila Rodriquez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 48
78 Zaira Rubio Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 48
81 Alexis Rice Archer City MS 2A 9 8 47
82 Breanna Beaver Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 17 8 46
82 Chevy Wallace Archer City MS 2A 9 8 46
82 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 46
85 Chloe Hill Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 45
85 Brent Shopbell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
85 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 45
88 Rylee Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 8 44
89 Elisa Blancarte Wink MS 2A 6 8 43
89 Emerie Lindsey Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 43
89 Caydence Burns Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 43
92 Issac Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 41
92 Lexi Green Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 41
94 Callie Greenberg Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 40
95 Ahmri Valdez Imperial Buena Vista MS 1A 10 8 39
95 Avy Mauldin Holliday MS 3A 7 8 39
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95 Kennadi Hoenig Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 39
95 Hallie Bures Ganado MS 2A 28 8 39
99 Levi Harris Era MS 2A 13 8 37
100 Ella Adams Woodson MS 1A 21 8 35
100 Kynlee Dodson Archer City MS 2A 9 8 35
102 Alex Eskandari Ponder MS 3A 10 8 34
103 Chevie Wilson Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 33
103 Alba Richards Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 33
105 Sang Tran Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 32
106 Colt Carpenter Gail Borden MS 1A 6 8 30
106 Hannah Leverton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 30
108 Micah Mann Grady MS 1A 8 8 29
108 Natalie Flores Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
108 Akavian Rolla Hillsboro MS 4A 10 8 29
111 Kenny Nguyen Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 27
112 Eliu Valdez Amarillo River Road MS 3A 1 8 23
112 Micaela Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 23
114 Mohammed Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 22
115 Sara Yu Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
115 Michael Tang Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 21
117 Ozzy Rivas Wink MS 2A 6 8 20
118 Nekasia Dominguez Wink MS 2A 6 8 18
119 Addison Kuykendall Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 17
120 Drake May Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 15
120 Austin Baber Martin's Mill MS 2A 19 8 15
122 Zoe Leatherman Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
122 Breanna Overton Woodson MS 1A 21 8 14
124 Joseph Mixon Wink MS 2A 6 8 12
124 Makenzi Nelson Woodson MS 1A 21 8 12
126 Camma Stephens Woodson MS 1A 21 8 10
127 Adam Zeidan Garland Jackson Tech MS 6A 9 8 8
128 Hayden Fulgham Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
128 Alannah Sullivan Woodson MS 1A 21 8 4
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130 Rylee Opel Woodson MS 1A 21 8 2
131 Braelyn Carter Woodson MS 1A 21 8 -5


